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Happiness  

Resilience 

Integrity 

Acceptance  

Respect 

Teamwork 

 

Where  
‘Together Everyone Achieves More’

Acceptance is our School Value this half-term. In our 
launch assembly this week, we thought about what is meant 
by Self-Acceptance and discussed how AWESOME we are! 

“I’m awesome because I have diabetes” Annabelle 
“I’m awesome because I’m great at football” Jude 

“I’m a professional at games” Alfie 
“I’m really good at drawing” Lola 

“I’m great at painting” Bella 

Good-luck, Mrs Cooke!  
On Wednesday 17th September, Mrs Cooke will be commencing 
her Maternity Leave to prepare for the birth of her baby in October.  
On behalf of the whole-school family, I would like to wish Mrs 
Cooke a wonderful maternity leave, building precious memories 
with her family!   
Mrs Eade will be rejoining the Maple Team having taught 
collaboratively with Mrs Ventress in Summer Term 2025.  Mrs 
Eade’s first day will be Wednesday 17th September. Mrs Cooke has 
shared this information with the children in Maple Class and her 
last teaching day will be Friday 12th September.

Safeguarding at Newhey Community Primary School

Mrs Sykes 
Headteacher  

Designated Safeguarding Lead 

Mrs Young  
Assistant Headteacher 

Deputy Designated Safeguarding Lead 

Mrs Garrity  
Deputy Headteacher/SENDCo 

Deputy Designated Safeguarding Lead 

Tuesday 16th September (9-11am) 

Monday 29th September (1-3pm) 

Thursday 16th October  (9-11am) 

	 	 	 	  

To book a consultation, please email: 

dgarrity@newhey.rochdale.sch.uk 

mailto:dgarrity@newhey.Rochdale.sch.uk


Dates for your diary:  Autumn Term 2025

Wednesday 17th September Year 6 Robin Wood Residential Meeting (6pm) 

Friday 19th September Jeans for Genes Day 

Wednesday 24th September Year 3 & 4 Stone-age Day

Wednesday 24th September Year 6 SATs Information Evening (6pm)

Wednesday 24th September Early Years Phonics Information Evening (6pm)

Thursday 25th September Live Phonic Parent Session (9am)

Friday 26th September Live Phonic Parent Session (9am)

Monday 29th September SEN Support Sessions with Mrs Garrity (1-3pm)

Wednesday 8th October Toddle Waddle

Wednesday 8th October Y6 at Crucial Crew

Monday 13th October IntraHealth Flu Vaccination (R-Y6)

Wednesday 15th October EYFS Open Day (9:30am & 5pm)

Thursday 16th October SEN Support Sessions with Mrs Garrity (9-11am)

Thursday 16th October Individual School Photographs

Thursday 23rd October Halloween disco

Monday 27th-Friday 31st October Half-term

Monday 3rd November INSET Day

Thursday 6th November Y3/4 Cross-Country (9:30-11:30)

Thursday 6th November Year 5/6 Cross-Country (12:30-2:30)

Monday 10th November Odd Socks Day for Anti-bullying Week

Tuesday 11th November Sycamore Parents Evening 

Wednesday 12th November Whole-School Parents Evening 

Wednesday 3rd December EYFS Parents’ Morning (9am)

Wednesday 10th December KS1 Christmas Craft Morning (9am)

Friday 12th December Christmas Jumper Day:  Save the Children 

Friday 12th December Christmas Dinner Day

Tuesday 16th December LKS2 Christmas Assembly (2pm)

Wednesday 17th December EYFS Christmas Nativity (2pm)

Thursday 18th December UKS2 Christmas Performance (1:45 and 6pm)

Friday 19th December Christmas Party Day

Friday 19th December End of term (School opens on Monday 5th January 2026)
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